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1 ?;ﬁggﬁ?fﬁg?gmb FHEHIZOTLNS 1 4] 9| 13[12.1%[10.5%[10.9%[ 22 55| 77|66.7%[64.0%[64.7% 5| 20| 25|15.2%|23.3%|21.0% 2 2 4| 6.1%[ 2.3%[ 3.4%
2 i%E@;;g*gg%f%;?f%@gztm@gﬂg|*go> 2 4l 15[ 19[11.8%[16.5%[15.2%| 26| 56| 82|76.5%|61.5%|65.6% 3| 16| 19| 8.8%|17.6%|15.2% 1 4 5| 2.9%| 4.4%| 4.0%
3 gé%%%%ﬁ%%gﬂﬁk&wi%:rnjW:ﬁLﬂ] 3[ 9 19 28[25.0%[20.4%[21.7%| 20| 57| 77|55.6%|61.3%|59.7%| 7| 15| 22|19.4%|16.1%|17.1%] 0| 2 2| 0.0%[ 2.2%[ 1.6%
4 %Eg@;&;{fj‘;)?g%fg:”w‘%@Em:*“3& 4 5| 20| 25|16.1%|23.5%|21.6%| 23| 46| 69]|74.2%|54.1%|59.5%| 2| 15| 17| 6.5%|17.6%[14.7% 1 4 5| 3.2%| 4.7%[ 4.3%
S| EL T MIRENLIE RIATHhIL TS, 5 17| 30 47[47.2%(33.3%(37.3%| 17| 42| 59|47.2%|46.7%|46.8%| 2| 14| 16| 5.6%|15.6%|12.7% 0o 4| 4| 0.0%| 4.4%| 3.2%
6 FEL T, AERTEENTIEIEIATHLINTND, 6 4] 12|  16]16.7%|16.9%|16.8%| 19| 48|  67|79.2%|67.6%|70.5% 1 9] 10| 4.2%|12.7%|10.5% 0 2 2] 0.0%| 2.8%| 2.1%
7 ?)%é/”:‘bf‘ FERATHIA R b O LT 7| 13| 35| 48|34.2%[38.0%|36.9% 20| 51| 71]|52.6%|55.4%|54.6%| 5 6| 11[13.2%] 6.5%[ 8.5%[ of ol of 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
8 ??%%éﬁfﬁi@f‘wﬁ“*ng:ﬁﬁ%é?&’j 8 5 9 14[18.5%[12.5%|14.1%| 14| 45| 59|51.9%|62.5%|59.6%| 7| 17|  24]|25.9%|23.6%|24.2% 1 1 2| 3.7%[ 1.4%[ 2.0%
9 g’ﬁffgéﬁf%?é%'3Fﬁﬁ#@5&ﬁm£%@%m£ o| 13| 28| 41[35.1%[31.1%[32.3%| 16| 43| 59[43.2%[47.8%[46.5% 7| 19| 26|18.9%|21.1%|20.5% 1 0 1| 2.7%| 0.0%| 0.8%
10 %iﬁﬁgggﬁ%ﬁ@@@a:‘bt RO 10 6 21| 27[15.8%[22.3%(20.5% 25| 57| 82|65.8%|60.6%|62.1% 6] 14| 20]|15.8%|14.9%|15.2% 1 2 3| 2.6%[ 2.1%[ 2.3%
11| E&T TR 288 ORI S, 11 1 4] 5| 2.8%| 4.6%| 4.1%| 17| 39| 56[47.2%|44.8%[45.5% 13| 30| 43|36.1%|34.5%|35.0%] 5| 14| 19]13.9%|16.1%|15.4%
12 ffﬁkgg%\%ﬁmF”FJ%EKﬁﬁhz’mﬂjfﬁﬁ’%%% 12 3 5 8[11.1%| 6.8%| 8.0% 14| 41| 55[51.9%|56.2%|55.0% 8| 24| 32|29.6%|32.9%|32.0% 2 3 5 7.4%| 4.1%| 5.0%
13|BTEADEEATIFEL TS, 13| 10| 28| 38|27.0%|30.4%|29.5%| 21| 56| 77|56.8%|60.9%|59.7%| 4| 6 10[10.8%| 6.5%| 7.8%[ 2 2 4| 5.4%[ 2.2%[ 3.1%
14| - R S5 O A R RTE 3722 ST D, 14 2 7 9] 8.3% 9.7%| 9.4%| 14| 42 56|58.3%|58.3%|58.3% 6] 20 26]25.0%|27.8%[27.1% 2 3 5| 8.3%| 4.2%| 5.2%
15 [fHEE B OV A AR O FRE D 22 ST D, 15 2 9] 11| 7.1%|11.4%[10.3% 20 54|  74|71.4%(68.4%]69.2% 5/ 13| 18]17.9%|16.5%|16.8% 1 3 4] 3.6%| 3.8%| 3.7%
16 ?ﬁ?gfﬁjﬂzﬁgfﬁ%gﬂﬂwﬁfﬁ%@ﬁﬁf 16 6 9 15[17.6%[10.8%[12.8% 21| 49| 70|61.8%|59.0%|59.8%| 6| 18]  24]|17.6%|21.7%|20.5% 1 71 8| 2.9% 8.4%| 6.8%
17 iﬁf@%ﬁéﬁ@\'#”%ﬁé%ﬁ%mﬁ%ﬂ%oz"@ﬁ 17 5 10| 15[14.3%|11.2%[12.1%) 19 52|  71[54.3%|58.4%(57.3%] 9| 21| 30|25.7%(23.6%|24.2%[ 2 6| 8| 5.7%| 6.7%| 6.5%




